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Mat.: —

Situagao de Agua:

inscr.: (D

Situagdo de Esgoto:

G, — d

LIGADO

Cliente Usuario:

FACTIVEL

Namere HD Instalado: A20G312010

Més/Ano ?:fo:ren:;a Inizir:la-tda DFta.tvj.reaidta. Fal‘teuirta-da Eio;::srlz‘::) Media CA.:‘O:;D I:‘io;:::.a Sit. Leit. Atual
12/2024  24/12/2024 471 24/12/2024 471 11 17 REALIZADA
11/2024  27/11/2024 460 27/11/2024 460 9 17 REALIZADA
10/2024  23/10/2024 451 23/10/2024 451 5 18 FF REALIZADA
09/2024  25/09/2024 446 25/09/2024 446 5 19 FE REALIZADA
08/2024  26/08/2024 441 26/08/2024 441 7 21 FF REALIZADA
07/2024 25/07/2024 434 25/07/2024 434 70 1 AC REALIZADA
06/2024 25/06/2024 364 25/06/2024 364 7 11 REALIZADA
05/2024 24/05/2024 24/05/2024 357 10 10 15 NAO REALIZADA
04/2024 24/04/2024 347 24/04/2024 347 1 10 REALIZADA
03/2024 22/03/2024 336 22/03/2024 336 8 10 REALIZADA
02/2024 27/02/2024 328 27/02/2024 328 19 8 FF REALIZADA
01/2024  23/01/2024 309 23/01/2024 309 9 7 REALIZADA
12/2023  22/12/2023 300 22/12/2023 300 4 8 REALIZADA
11/2023  23/11/2023 293 23/11/2023 293 6 8 REALIZADA
10/2023 25/10/2023 287 25/10/2023 287 9 8 REALIZADA
09/2023 25/09/2023 278 25/09/2023 278 9 8 REALIZADA
08/2023 24/08/2023 269 24/08/2023 269 8 8 REALIZADA
07/2023 26/07/2023 261 26/07/2023 261 5 10 REALIZADA
06/2023 26/06/2023 256 26/06/2023 256 10 9 REALIZADA
05/2023  24/05/2023 246 24/05/2023 246 7 10 REALIZADA
04/2023  25/04/2023 239 25/04/2023 239 T 10 REALIZADA
03/2023 23/03/2023 232 23/03/2023 232 10 10 REALIZADA
02/2023 23/02/2023 222 23/02/2023 222 9 9 REALIZADA
01/2023 23/01/2023 213 23/01/2023 213 14 8 REALIZADA
12/2022 23/12/2022 199 23/12/2022 199 9 8 REALIZADA
11/2022 24/11/2022 190 24/11/2022 190 9 8 REALIZADA
10/2022  26/10/2022 181 26/10/2022 181 9 9 REALIZADA
09/2022  26/08/2022 172 26/09/2022 172 7 9 % REALIZADA
08/2022 26/08/2022 165 26/08/2022 165 8 10 REALIZADA
07/2022 26/07/2022 157 26/07/2022 187 8 10 REALIZADA
06/2022 28/06/2022 149 28/06/2022 149 8 9 REALIZADA
05/2022 27/05/2022 141 27/05/2022 141 8 9 REALIZADA
04/2022 26/04/2022 133 26/04/2022 133 12 8 REALIZADA
03/2022 25/03/2022 121 25/03/2022 121 10 8 REALIZADA
02/2022  23/02/2022- 111 23/02/2022 111 1 8 REALIZADA
01/2022 2%1’01/2022 100 26/01/2022 100 13 7 REALIZADA
12/2021 23/12/2021 87 23/12/2021 87 2 8 REALIZADA
11/2021 24/11/2021 85 24/11/2021 85 7 8 REALIZADA










